## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 670 by Representative Gary Carter

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 17, following "for" and before "laboratories" change "in state" to "in-state"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 15, before "<u>cents</u>" change "<u>sixty one</u>" to "<u>sixty-one</u>"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 3, line 18, following "to" and before "." change "two hundred and fifty dollars" to
  "two hundred fifty dollars"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 4, line 13, following "<u>hundred</u>" and before "<u>dollars</u>" change "<u>twenty five</u>" to 10 "<u>twenty-five</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 4, line 26, following "<u>hundred</u>" and before "<u>dollars</u>" change "<u>twenty five</u>" to 13 "<u>twenty-five</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 5, line 8, following "<u>of</u>" and before "<u>thousand</u>" change "<u>twenty three</u>" to "<u>twenty-</u>
   three"